KZ CVS 2015
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CASOVY PROGRAM

Sobota 18.4.2015

Disciplina

Ix m

IX m

2-j¥i

2-j¥i

2-j¥i

Ixjfi

IxjFi

Ixjfi
2-jky/dky
2-jky/dky
2-jky/dky
1xjky
1xjky
1xjky
1xjky
2-dci
2-dci
1xdci
1xdci
1xdci
1xdky
1xdky
1xdky

1x 7

1x 7

1x 7

1x zZLV
Ixm

Ixm

1x mLV/2- 7z
1x mLV/2- 2z
2-m/2- mLV
2-m/2- mLV
2-jFi

2-j¥i

1XjFi

Ixjfi
2-jky/dky
2-jky/dky
1xjky

1xjky

2-dci

2-dci

1xdci

1xdci
1xdky
1xdky

Jizda

. semifinale A/B
. semifinédle A/B
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
. rozjizdka
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finale C

1. semifinéle A/B
2. semifinale A/B
rozjizdka

1. semifinale C/D
. semifinéale C/D
. semifinéle

. semifinéle

. semifinéle

. semifinéle

. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
. opravna jizda
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8:22
8:29
8:36
8:43
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00

Nedéle 19.4.2015

Disciplina

2-jFi

1xjFi
2-jky/dky
1xdci

1x dky

2-jFi

2-jFi

1xjFi

1xjFi
2-jky/dky
2-jky/dky
1xjky

1xjky

1xjky

1xjky

1xdci

Ixdci
1xdky
1xdky

1x 7

1x 7z

1x ZLV

Ix m

Ix m

Ix m

Ix m

Ix mLV/2-Z
1x mLV/2-Z
Ix mLV/2-Z
2- m/2- mLV
2- m/2- mLV
2- m/2- mLV
2-jFi

2-jFi

1xjFi

1xjFi
2-jky/dky
2-jky/dky
1xjky

1xjky

1xjky

1xjky

2-dci

2-dci

Ixdci

1xdci
1xdky
1xdky

Jizda

finale C
finale C
finale C
finale C
finale C

1. semifinéle
. semifinale
. semifinéale
. semifinale
. semifinéale
. semifinale
. semifinale C/D
. semifinale C/D
. semifinale A/B
. semifinale A/B
. semifinéale
. semifinale
. semifinéale
2. semifinale
finale B
finale A
finale

finale D
finale C
finale B
finale A
finale C
finale B
finale A
finale C
finale B
finale A
finale B
finale A
finale B
finale A
finale B
finale A
finale D
finale C
finale B
finale A
finale B
finale A
finale B
finale A
finale B
finale A
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